
WEST  TEXAS  A&M  UNIVERSITY
PROPOSED TUITION  AND  FEE  SCHEDULE *

Intersessions 2015

COB & ECS Differential Tuition Sophomore- $31.34 per SCH
Nursing Differential Tuition Sophomore- $36.80 per SCH

Educator Prep*
Social Work*
Music Major*
Voice Class*

All other majors- Academic Enhancement Fee*

TUITION TOTAL
RESIDENT &   STUDENT UNIVERSITY RESIDENT&

BORDER BORDER NON-RESIDENT DESIGNATED ATHLETIC CENTER   STUDENT SERVICES BORDER BORDER

 HOURS COUNTIES STATES OTHER  TUITION FEE COMPLEX   SERVICE FEE COUNTIES STATES OTHER

1 50.00 122.92 22.00 4.00 17.60 76.00 292.52
2 100.00 245.84 44.00 8.00 35.20 102.00 535.04
3 150.00 368.76 66.00 12.00 52.80 128.00 777.56
4 200.00 491.68 88.00 16.00 70.40 154.00 1,020.08
5 250.00 614.60 110.00 20.00 88.00 180.00 1,262.60
6 300.00 737.52 132.00 24.00 105.60 206.00 1,505.12
7 350.00 860.44 154.00 28.00 108.90 232.00 1,733.34
8 400.00 983.36 176.00 32.00 108.90 258.00 1,958.26
9 450.00 1,106.28 198.00 36.00 108.90 284.00 2,183.18

10 500.00 1,229.20 220.00 40.00 108.90 310.00 2,408.10
11 550.00 1,352.12 242.00 44.00 108.90 336.00 2,633.02
12 600.00 1,720.88 264.00 48.00 108.90 362.00 3,103.78
13 650.00 1,720.88 264.00 48.00 108.90 388.00 3,179.78
14 700.00 1,720.88 264.00 48.00 108.90 414.00 3,255.78
15 750.00 1,720.88 264.00 48.00 108.90 440.00 3,331.78

Revised 05/29/14

Sophomore - Resident

GRADUATE CLASS TUITION = Students enrolled in 5000 and higher level classes pay an additional $50.00 per semester credit hour in 
tuition.
GRADUATE DESIGNATED TUITION = Students enrolled in 5000 and higher level classes pay an additional $16.43 per semester credit hour 
in tuition.
*For fees for declared majors with an approved flat fee, and the academic enhancement fee, please see Cost of Attendance webpage. 
Tuition and fee rates are for budget purposes only and are subject to change without notice by the Legislature or TAMUS Board of 
Regents.
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